
B.J. DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED 
Regd. Office : H. No. 83, 3rd Floor. Chawri Bazar, Delhi-110006 

Ph. : 011-42141100, 011-30251171, sbj@anandpulp.com 
CIN: L21090DL1995PLC066281 

  

February 13", 2020 

To, 

[ey 

BSE Limited 

The Stock Exchange, Mumbai 

           

     

    

‘In pursuant to Regulanon 47 (1) (b) of SEBI (Lasting Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

+ Regulations, 2015, Please find enclosed copies of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the 

_ company for the Third Quarter ended on December 31°, 2019 published in newspaper viz- 

3 sa} Express (English Newspaper) & Hanibhoom: (Hindi Newspaper) on February 15 

Scanned by CamScanner



THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 2020 WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM 

FINANCIAL EXPRESS 

  

  

CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMIT”0 
iN 7th Floor, Videocon Tower, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi -1100   

  

  

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 
(Under Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002) 

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of mmovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction 
of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) 
ofthe Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 

B J DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED 
Regd. Office: H. NO. 83, T/F CHAWRI BAZAR, DELHI -110006 
Landline: (91)-11-41410139 CIN: L21090DL1995PLC066281 

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for 

  

  

Loan Account No. 7781826 RAVI PAL UDAR 

  

  

Borrower that the below described immovable property mortgaged to Tata Capital 
Financial Services Ltd. (Secured Creditor), the Possession of which has been taken by 
the Authorised Officer of Tata Capital Financial Services Ltd. (Secured Creditor), will be 
sold on 28th day of February, 2020 “Asis where is” & “Asis whatis” and “Whatever 
there is” for recovery of total sum of Rs.2,68,23,040.40/- as on February 18, 2019 from 
Ravi Pal Udar, Sh Dharam Pal Udar, H.NO.510, MASS HOUSING SOCIETY, PLOT 
NO.24, SECTOR-10, DWARKA, NEW DELHI-110075 RACHNA UDAR H.NO.510, 
MASS HOUSING SOCIETY, PLOT NO.24, SECTOR-10, DWARKA, NEW DELHI- 
110075 M/S JANAK MEDICOS Partner RAVI PAL UDAR & Rachna Udar B-9, 
(BASEMENT ) SHANKAR GARDEN, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI -110018, . The 
Reserve Price and the Earnest Money Depositis mentioned below. 

Whereas the sale of secured assetis tobe made to recover the secured debt and whereas 
there was a due of a sum of Rs.2,68,23,040.40/- ( Rupees Two Crore Sixty Eight Lakhs 
‘Twenty Three Thousand and Forty & Forty Paise Only) including all costs, interest etc. 
as on Feb 18, 2019 Notice is hereby given that, in the absence of any postponement! 
discontinuance of the sale, the said property shall be sold by E- Auction at 2 P.M. on the 
said 28th February, 2020 at Tata Capital Financial Services Ltd, 7th Floor, Videocon 
Tower, Block-E-1, Jhandewalan Ext, New Delhi-110055 and Tata Capital Financial 

Services Ltd 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, 
Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013. The sealed E- Auction for the purchase of the property 
along with EMD Demand Draft shall be received by the Authorized Officer of the TATA’ 

CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD till 5 P.M. on the said 27th day of February, 2020. 
The sale of the property will be in “as is where is condition” and the liabilities and claims 
attaching to the said property, so far as they have been ascertained, are specified in the 
Schedule. 

Notice i is hereby given ‘to the public in general and in particular to the below Borrower! Co-| 

  

  

  

    
  

    

    

     
      

  

        

  

Description of Secured Asset 
  

SHOP NO.01, GROUND FLOOR, THE MALAD JAGRUTI CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING 
SOCIETY LTD. SAINATH ROAD, MALAD (WEST), MUMBAI 400706, ADMEASURING 
483 SQ. FEETS, (BUILD UP) AREA SITUATE, LYING AND BEING AT C.T.S NO.596, 

the Third Quarter Ended December 31,2019 (In Lakhs) 
Guat + |Nine Months| 

‘ ende Ended 
particulars 31-12,2019 | 31.12.2018 [91.42.2019 

(Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) 

Total Income from Operations sede Oy e 0.07 
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, (0.80)| (1.94) (7.02) 

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 

|Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after | _—_(0.80) (1.94)| (7.02), 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 

|Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after (0.80) (1.94)| (7.02) | 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 

[Total Comprehensive Income for the period (0.80) (1.94) (7.02) 

[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) 

and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] _ 

id. up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10 3768] 5.8) 
[Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for 
continuing and discontinued operations)- 

4. Basic: (0.015) (0.04) (0.14) 
2. Diluted: (0.015) (0.04) (0.14) 
Note: 
1. The aboveis an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited standalone financial Results for! 

the Third quarter ended December, 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges urider 
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Third quarter ended December, 31, 
2049is available on the Stock Exchanges’ website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's 
website (www.bjduplexboard.com). 

2, Previous year/ period figures have been rearranged and regrouped wherever necessary to 
make them comparable with currentperiod figures. 

3, The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved 
bythe Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th February, 2020. 

4. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind-AS notified under the: 
Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter.   
  

  

FOR B J DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED. 
OF VILLAGE MALAD NORTH, TALUKA BORIVAL!, MUMBAI SUB URBAN, DISTRICT SdI- 
(more Particularly described in Sale Deed dated 20th Sep, 2017) . Vishwa Bandhu Saluja 

East > Machi Market West + SaiNath Road places Delhi Director 
North + Shop Lane South  InternalRoad Date : 12" February, 2020 

‘Type of Possession Reserve Price (Rs) : Eamest Money (Rs) 
        Constructive! Physical :/Rs.2,18,70,000/- (Two Crore] Rs. 21,87,000/- (Twenty One 

    mn 

Bharat Ekansh Limited 

     



ais feveht, paw, 13 weatt, 2020 
haribhoomi.com 

  

   

  

     

      

   
     < 

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

          

i a. cae ms SOE sGig) SRM AM ST SP SLE Ft 
aaeu emote el wo Sse ag NE [Yee St Sty Se SeaTaM shade A sae amaitgateacmzaccee Ml Saree ats Sasa TT dies sia F yee agen d tesa ase 11 a TER WH se — Tat | — Saal at ae saa : ' crate 

wae shares elas Seat zeta St Ue Fig we as id tiga ae See Tt cto! fret SAT ahs aa aga 4 7 Pi ARd Got stat te & seh ee oh be fs 
Tot angatand te ta at ateata BJ DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED Ne : , , Regd. Office: H. NO. 83, TIE CHAWR BAZAR, DELHI Exc aera ai ftoree omen fice tana (hr 41409 CIN: L2TO00DLOOSPL CAEN [Net 

fact of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for al, Tisnsveew ot ot oie Bur the Third Quarter Ended December 3.2019 neta A we 
ie i 

ale Gites) aoe sai apat gle E 12.2048 (131.12.2019 | | Fot; &--: atid 
uh art aa a uh ee He al qe Ry Total Income from Operations a = = SD [ee So et eer au eee for the period (before Tax, ao] (h8H) 03) a 

AS CRG BH Aes Se facemeRT GoM Erceptona anor Extraordinary ems) | x s. ee Net Profit/ (Loss) forthe period before tax(after | (0.80) (4.941 oa | (Fa Ysl sted SH atienkat ag =20 fire Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) it ae ic Fy [Res ae Sant a RAT Se 1-H TUT Net Prot (Loss) forthe parod afer tax ater (080) (1.94) 7.02) | Res Sem Sh Sa aa qa Sp Say HET Bh [Exceotiona andlor Extraordinary tems) She 1 4 a eoeeee ‘income forthe period (0.80), (98) (7.02)| | Ean iprising rofit((Loss) for the petiod (after fax) 
jand Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) ie ea Es Share Capital (f Rs. 40/-each) 3766] S181] a766 | lo 5 Ge eee coe es : mings Per Share (of Rs. 1- each Haat sen wet ATE e continuing and Soe ou “Tuten afiter-3 H gas = fee wa Sea ese: 0015) oon] org) 10 rf er a eee oir abies 0015] _@59] 019) oy 

WARM EAS ACR E 1. Theabove is anextractofth i i fie q ada f oat > at Gl TeAet a ee the Third ieee ee aoe ae om Gig aE TS ALAS Sree te ga SO Ste taro ies mos aione ronatns| | 8 ete, faftac & Sci ate eR All| 2: suai ons Sek Scherer webns (wonubecndia son) and Conpanyel | 5. 
TEI METH sa Vat ae FSSsal SHSM 2. Previous year period figures have been rearanged andl grouped wherever necessary a gr eifues > sae 5 Trsanan Comparable wih current period fgures 5 It ae ada iS Te . The above results were reviewed and ded by the Audit i Sere a ee gn fore ar gel P|, WiteiOenemeneeiarem am | a GM sit strat ate =) ac Companies (indian Accounting Sterns) Rue, DSM ate tae 

a ) , televantamendment thereatier. Of TtsTsTAU He | sarer AR era FOR B J DUPLEX BOARDS LiviTen 
Se Iola Sm altel 45 TIP AR Ao oany Visa Banu Sale eae] Date : 12° February, 2020 a     
        rector} | D, 

DIN = 00406296, et


